
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06574303 

Name of Company 

Furniture For You (Rugby) Limited 

\/We 

Lisa Jane Hogg Claire Louise Foster 
The Manor House The Manor House 
260 Ecciesall Road South 260 Ecclesall Road South 
Sheffield Sheffield 
$11 9PS $11 9PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 24 February 2012 

Signed . Date 24 February 2012 

Wilson Field Limited 

The Manor House 
260 Ecclesa!l Road South 

Ref FURNO3C/LJH/CLF/SM 29/02/2012 #103 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Furniture For You (Rugby) Limited 

on the 24 February 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Cre stoi EadwunbdS& 
7 a 

U/ 
Dated 2Y-2 ~ [2 



Furniture For You (Rugby) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Furniture & Equipment 265 00 115 00 

Stock 17,100 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total ass€t$ available for preferential creditors 115 00 

Signature ————— Date 2G-2-) >= 



Furniture For You (Rugby) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 115 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 2,419 71 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 270 27 

2,689 98 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (2,574 98) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(2,574 98) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (2,574 98) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (2,574 98) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (2,574 98) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 287,335 36 

Employees 384 43 
Dept of Employment 25,225 94 
Directors Loans 97,000 00 
Lloyds TSB Bank Plc 16,235 74 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 18,000 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 10,000 00 

454,181 47 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (456,756 45) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(456,756 45) 

Ordinary Sharehoide 100 
1.00 

Estimated total deficfency/ surplus as regards members (456,757 45) 

‘eutysyoiwue my 
ZL Jo 2 abe 

‘uojbuije ny 
‘aulysyouue yy 
tysun | a5pug 

‘weuleE pA Jealg 
‘aulysyoie ny 
‘yjnowA |g 
‘J8}S90J0 AA 

‘eulysyoinue (4 
‘Prayorxe ny 
‘umeyje yy 
‘aulysyaiwue yy 
‘Aqiny 

‘aauq 
Aayjoy 

ZZ 
uosusaayg 

Are }IH 
aoso 

00 
€22 

Q
V
 
PrdN 

‘UBeLO] 
‘UeJqUMd 

‘seid 
3S 

‘ABAA 
aYI@LWOY | 

‘UO}sBI MA 

‘aulysyowue ra 

‘eoyuaye | 
spunup3/ {| 
